BASIS OF AWARD
Default bid group.

Description
316216.00 STEEL PILES: 2.1 MATERIALS, A PILES, 50
FT/EACH
316216.00 STEEL PILES: ACCESSORIES (DRIVE
SHOE)
DELIVERY CHARGE

BID TABULATION
BID NO: 250057
MOSS ROAD STEEL H PILE MATERIALS

CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORP

Quantity Unit Unit Price
20.00 EACH $2,950.00000
20.000 EACH $162.00000
1.00 EACH $0.00000

Default bid group. SubTotal

Grand Total

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL

Sub Total
$59,000.00

$3,240.00

$0.00
$62,240.00

$62,240.00

VETERAN MATERIALS CO, LLC

Unit Price

$3,000.00000

$100.00000

$7,000.00000

Sub Total
$60,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,000.00
$69,000.00

$69,000.00
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