BID TABULATION

BID NO: 250057

MOSS ROAD STEEL H PILE MATERIALS

BASIS OF AWARD Default bid group.			CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORP		VETERAN MATERIALS CO, LLC	
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
316216.00 STEEL PILES: 2.1 MATERIALS, A PILES, 50 FT/EACH	20.00	EACH	\$2,950.00000	\$59,000.00	\$3,000.00000	\$60,000.00
316216.00 STEEL PILES: ACCESSORIES (DRIVE SHOE)	20.00	EACH	\$162.00000	\$3,240.00	\$100.00000	\$2,000.00
DELIVERY CHARGE	1.00	EACH	\$0.00000	\$0.00	\$7,000.00000	\$7,000.00
	Default bid group. SubTotal			\$62,240.00		\$69,000.00
	Grand Total			\$62,240.00		\$69,000.00

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL